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   1 Iff, Mike   (74)     69     70     72    211

   2 Vögeli, Patrick     72     72     75    219

   3 Siow, Kaye     76   (79)   (83)     73     72   (79)    221

   4 Berger, Anne-Sophie   (81)     78     78     79    235

   5 Wetter, Eric     85     81     84    250

   6 Noesberger, Matthias     86     91     85    262

   7 Nardin, Yannick     86     87   (93)     90    263

   8 Glauser, Andrea     92   (96)     93     92    277

   9 Tuma, Jaroslav    100     86     92    278

  10 Hagert, Christa     93     93  (101)     99    285

  11 Herzig, Beat     89     99     98    286

  12 Bloch, Peter    100     95     95    290

  13 Kummer, Kurt  (110)     99     93     99    291

  14 Hug, Felix     98     99     97  (102)    294

  15 Kobel, Roland     98    100     97  (104)    295

  16 Schürch, Urs  (111)    103     97     98    298

Bigler, Peter     98    100    100    298

  18 Galli, Jürg     98    103    102    303

Sitje, Halvor    102     96    105    303

  20 Eggimann, Kathrin    101     95    108    304

  21 De Bolla, Claudio    100  (106)    102  (105)  (108)    105    307

  22 Aegerter, Christine    100    105    103    308

Albani, Rita    105  (105)    102    101  (111)    308

  24 Luder, Roger    108  (114)    104  (117)     97  (109)    309

  25 Blösch, Doris    106    104    106    316

Moser, Bernd    104  (115)    104    108    316

  27 Blösch, Peter    113    105    111    329

  28 Clemmensen, Tyge    108    116    106    330

  29 Strebel, Wendelin  (122)    119    110    106    335

  30 Johnson, James    108    121    113    342

  31 Chambers, Kateri  (118)    118    113    115    346

  32 Egolf, Thomas     90     82    172

Egolf, Philipp     87     85    172

  34 Krebs, Reto     84     89    173

  35 Albani, Toni     92     90    182

Balz, Reto     88     94    182

  37 Eberhard, Beatrice     99     85    184

  38 Gehri, Heinz     93     92    185

  39 Johnson, Marianne     89     97    186

  40 Bühler, Phil     93     94    187

  41 Aegerter, Jürg     99     90    189

  42 Tanner, Fritz     95     98    193

  43 Jäggi, Fritz     98     98    196

  44 Brochocka, Krystyna     93    105    198

  45 Nielsen, Maick    101    102    203

  46 Aeschlimann, Heidi    101    104    205

  47 Probst, Rolf    107    101    208

Tanner, Adrian    103    105    208

  49 Streule, Roland    103    106    209

  50 Aenishänslin, Boris    113    104    217

Krebs, Madeleine    106    111    217

  52 Widmer, Daniel    113    106    219

  53 Neuhaus, Rolf    115    112    227
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  54 Auguet, Gregory    117    111    228

  55 Räber, Kurt    118    118    236

  56 Uebersax, Hugo    125    126    251

  57 Clemmensen, Katharina    129    126    255

  58 Jeker, Rita    125    131    256

  59 Bärtschi, Fabian     77     77

  60 Brogli, Luca     79     79

  61 Stampfli, Simon     81     81

Broghammer, Florian     81     81

  63 von Arx, Tina     82     82

  64 Uldry, Kim     86     86

Jorgensen, Allan     86     86

Ackermann, Andrea     86     86

  67 Tuma, Lillian     87     87

  68 Wysshaar, Mats     88     88

  69 Jansen, Börge     89     89

  70 Oesch, André     91     91

Sohler, Roger     91     91

Scheuber, Felix     91     91

  73 Späti, Hans     92     92

Bühlmann, Jörg     92     92

Ernst, Heinz     92     92

Bigler, Lydia     92     92

Affolter, Kristina     92     92

von Arx, Paul     92     92

  79 Noesberger, Christian     93     93

Gloor, Erwin     93     93

Berger, Roland     93     93

Khimji, Hussein     93     93

  83 Blaser, Fred     94     94

Fahrni, Rudolf     94     94

Helmy, Annina     94     94

Strähl, Rudolf     94     94

  87 Späti, Hanna     95     95

Brüderlin, Jason     95     95

Ullerich, Barbara     95     95

  90 Leu, Milan Roman     96     96

Niklaus, Daniel     96     96

  92 Helmy, Näder     97     97

  93 Nachbur, Norbert     98     98

Schmid, Stefan     98     98

Berger, Annemarie     98     98

  96 Porschenjok, Kristiana     99     99

Pfund, Roman     99     99

Diethelm, Krystyna     99     99

Lukas, Gerhard     99     99

 100 Bongni, Anton    100    100

Rüetschli, Max    100    100

Meyer, Margrit    100    100

 103 Portmann, Daniel    101    101

 104 Lüthi, Alfred    102    102

 105 Hackmann, Dorit    103    103

Portmann, Anna-Laura    103    103

Bärtschi, Claudia    103    103

Dobler, Lisa    103    103

 109 Lingg, Jonas    104    104

 110 Schmid, Anita    105    105

Wyss, Thomas    105    105

Altenburger, Elisabeth    105    105

Wälchli, Kurt    105    105

Kaiser, Christoph    105    105
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 115 Neuhaus, Adrian    106    106

 116 Niederhäuser, Hansruedi    107    107

Jeker, Peter    107    107

Schmidt, Angela    107    107

 119 Schluep, Doris    108    108

 120 Wirz, Hansjürg    109    109

 121 Gyger, Franz    111    111

 122 Dolder, Kurt    112    112

Bielecki, Ela    112    112

 124 Schilt, Franz    113    113

Grossenbacher, Christine    113    113

 126 Zihler, Adrian    114    114

 127 Reinhard, Erich    116    116

 128 Marzo, Catia    117    117

 129 Hänggi, Maria    118    118

 130 Gerber, Nicolas    121    121

Ullerich, Stefan    121    121

Neuhaus, Ursula    121    121

Guldimann, Stephan    121    121

 134 Gatschet, Micheline    124    124

 135 Stamm, Lisa    126    126

 136 Iten, Mark    127    127

Meyer, Andreas    127    127

 138 Salzmann, Andréa    128    128

 139 Hunkeler, Franz - Rene    129    129

 140 Jäggi, Ursula    131    131

 141 Weber-Kuster, Evi    133    133

 142 Gloor, Regina    134    134
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Netto Stroke Pro - 14.0 OM

Pos. Name 09.04. 06.05. 11.06. 23.07. 26.08. 17.09. 07.10. Total

   1 Siow, Kaye     39   (35)   (31)     41     42   (35)    122

   2 Vögeli, Patrick     40     39     36    115

   3 Iff, Mike   (35)     40     39     35    114

   4 Wetter, Eric     36     38     33    107

   5 Berger, Anne-Sophie   (32)     35     35     34    104

Noesberger, Matthias     36     32     36    104

   7 Nardin, Yannick     34     32   (26)     28     94

   8 Tuma, Jaroslav     23     36     30     89

   9 Egolf, Thomas     32     38     70

Egolf, Philipp     36     34     70

  11 Albani, Toni     31     33     64

  12 Bühler, Phil     32     29     61

  13 Krebs, Reto     31     25     56

  14 Brogli, Luca     37     37

  15 von Arx, Tina     36     36

  16 Broghammer, Florian     35     35

Bärtschi, Fabian     35     35

Stampfli, Simon     35     35

  19 Ackermann, Andrea     34     34

Noesberger, Christian     34     34

  21 Bigler, Lydia     32     32

Blaser, Fred     32     32

Khimji, Hussein     32     32

Niklaus, Daniel     32     32

  25 Johnson, Marianne     31     31

Helmy, Näder     31     31

Brüderlin, Jason     31     31

  28 Berger, Roland     30     30

Scheuber, Felix     30     30

Sohler, Roger     30     30

Oesch, André     30     30

  32 Jansen, Börge     29     29

Helmy, Annina     29     29

Affolter, Kristina     29     29

  35 Jorgensen, Allan     27     27

Wysshaar, Mats     27     27

  37 Portmann, Daniel     26     26

  38 Brochocka, Krystyna     25     25

  39 Gloor, Regina      8      8
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   1 Glauser, Andrea     36   (31)     34     36    106

   2 Hagert, Christa     35     34   (27)     29     98

Hug, Felix     32     32     34   (28)     98

   4 Herzig, Beat     39     30     28     97

   5 Kummer, Kurt   (19)     30     36     29     95

   6 Bloch, Peter     27     34     33     94

   7 Bigler, Peter     31     28     29     88

   8 Sitje, Halvor     29     33     24     86

   9 De Bolla, Claudio     30     28   (23)     27     85

  10 Schürch, Urs   (16)     24     30     29     83

Eggimann, Kathrin     27     34     22     83

  12 Gehri, Heinz     35     37     72

  13 Balz, Reto     40     31     71

  14 Eberhard, Beatrice     28     41     69

  15 Tanner, Fritz     34     31     65

  16 Aegerter, Jürg     27     36     63

  17 Jäggi, Fritz     32     30     62

  18 Probst, Rolf     25     30     55

  19 Aeschlimann, Heidi     24     22     46

  20 Uldry, Kim     41     41

  21 Tuma, Lillian     39     39

  22 Späti, Hanna     36     36

Johnson, Marianne     36     36

  24 von Arx, Paul     33     33

Brochocka, Krystyna     33     33

Fahrni, Rudolf     33     33

Bühlmann, Jörg     33     33

Ernst, Heinz     33     33

  29 Leu, Milan Roman     32     32

Gloor, Erwin     32     32

Strähl, Rudolf     32     32

Späti, Hans     32     32

Berger, Annemarie     32     32

  34 Porschenjok, Kristiana     31     31

Schmid, Stefan     31     31

  36 Dobler, Lisa     30     30

  37 Meyer, Margrit     29     29

  38 Bongni, Anton     28     28

Lingg, Jonas     28     28

Diethelm, Krystyna     28     28

Pfund, Roman     28     28

Nachbur, Norbert     28     28

Rüetschli, Max     28     28

  44 Lüthi, Alfred     26     26

Portmann, Anna-Laura     26     26

  46 Bärtschi, Claudia     23     23

  47 Albani, Rita     22     22

Hackmann, Dorit     22     22

  49 Reinhard, Erich     13     13
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Netto HCP 21.1-36.0 OM

Pos. Name 09.04. 06.05. 11.06. 23.07. 26.08. 17.09. 07.10. Total

   1 Luder, Roger     38   (31)     40   (22)     41   (26)    119

   2 Blösch, Doris     35     37     34    106

   3 Chambers, Kateri   (31)     31     36     34    101

Kobel, Roland     34     32     35   (28)    101

   5 Aegerter, Christine     36     29     32     97

Galli, Jürg     36     31     30     97

   7 Blösch, Peter     29     36     30     95

   8 Johnson, James     39     23     31     93

   9 Albani, Rita   (28)     28     32     32     92

  10 Moser, Bernd     32   (21)     32     27     91

  11 Clemmensen, Tyge     32     24     30     86

  12 Strebel, Wendelin   (17)     18     25     30     73

  13 Nielsen, Maick     35     33     68

  14 Aenishänslin, Boris     30     35     65

De Bolla, Claudio     34     31     65

  16 Auguet, Gregory     28     35     63

  17 Tanner, Adrian     31     29     60

  18 Streule, Roland     31     28     59

  19 Krebs, Madeleine     28     23     51

  20 Widmer, Daniel     20     27     47

Neuhaus, Rolf     22     25     47

  22 Jeker, Rita     23     18     41

Lukas, Gerhard     41     41

  24 Clemmensen, Katharina     18     21     39

Ullerich, Barbara     39     39

  26 Räber, Kurt     19     19     38

  27 Uebersax, Hugo     19     17     36

  28 Niederhäuser, Hansruedi     33     33

Schmidt, Angela     33     33

  30 Kaiser, Christoph     32     32

  31 Neuhaus, Adrian     31     31

Jeker, Peter     31     31

Wälchli, Kurt     31     31

  34 Schluep, Doris     30     30

Altenburger, Elisabeth     30     30

Marzo, Catia     30     30

  37 Wyss, Thomas     29     29

Schilt, Franz     29     29

  39 Schmid, Anita     28     28

Gerber, Nicolas     28     28

  41 Neuhaus, Ursula     27     27

  42 Wirz, Hansjürg     26     26

Grossenbacher, Christine     26     26

Bielecki, Ela     26     26

Zihler, Adrian     26     26

Hänggi, Maria     26     26

  47 Ullerich, Stefan     25     25

  48 Stamm, Lisa     24     24

  49 Dolder, Kurt     23     23

Gyger, Franz     23     23

  51 Guldimann, Stephan     22     22

Gatschet, Micheline     22     22

  53 Hunkeler, Franz - Rene     20     20

Salzmann, Andréa     20     20
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  55 Meyer, Andreas     19     19

  56 Iten, Mark     18     18

  57 Jäggi, Ursula     15     15

Weber-Kuster, Evi     15     15
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